
 
 

    St Raphael’s School Staff 2021 
 
 
 

 
 
Principal     Mia Harms  miaharms@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Assistant Principal Director of Learning  Marianne Farrugia mfarrugia@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Assistant Principal Religious Identity and Mission  Kelly Manera  KManera@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Numeracy/STEM Coach/Leader   Deborah Hansen  DHansen@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Inclusive Education Coordinator   Angela Keam  akeam@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Finance Officer     Jodi Jansons  jjansons@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Marketing & Communications Co-ordinator Katrina Tucker  ktucker@raph.catholic.edu.au 
OSHC Director     Anne O’Connell  aoconnell@raph.catholic.edu.au 
ESOs- Learning Support    Debbie Parker  dparker@raph.catholic.edu.au  
      Wendy Davey  wdavey@raph.catholic.edu.au 

Joe Pontecorvo  jpontecorvo@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Canteen Manager    Emma Alexander  emalexander@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Office / Administration Staff   Wendy Davey  wdavey@raph.catholic.edu.au  

Denise D’Alessandro ddalessandro@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Inclusive Education    Angela Keam  akeam@raph.catholic.edu.au 
LOTE – (Language – Japanese)   Reena Aftab  raftab@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Performing Arts     Amanda Rugari  arugari@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Physical Education    Jeanette Archer  jarcher@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Mathematics & STEM    Deborah Hansen  DHansen@raph.catholic.edu.au 
 
Teachers  
Reception     Louise Rowson  lrowson@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Year 1      Elizabeth Bello   ebello@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Year 2      Maria Marzilli   mmarzilli@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Year 3  Kelly Davies  kdavies@raph.catholic.edu.au 

Julie Purdie   jpurdie@raph.catholic.edu.au 
Year 4  Sarah Edson  sedson@raph.catholic.edu.au 

Deborah Hansen  dhansen@raph.catholic.edu.au  
Year 5       David Monti  dmonti@raph.catholic.edu.au  
Year 6       Anthony Sicari   asicari@raph.catholic.edu.au 
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